
Daily Attendance Sheet For Department - MSC_2NDYEAR

MAHATMA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES , SEWAGRAM

01/11/2023 30/11/2023Date From To

DEEPA MURLIDHAR KARMANKAR

Shift (Reason)Out TimeInTimeAttendance 

Date

Late By Early Go

(Minutes) (Minutes)

STUDENT2421002

8-501/11/2023

8-502/11/2023

8-503/11/2023

8-104/11/2023

WOFF05/11/2023

8-506/11/2023

8-507/11/2023

8-508/11/2023

8-509/11/2023

8-510/11/2023

8-111/11/2023

WOFF12/11/2023

HH13/11/2023

8-514/11/2023

8-515/11/2023

8-516/11/2023

8-517/11/2023

8-118/11/2023

WOFF19/11/2023

8-520/11/2023

8-521/11/2023

8-522/11/2023

8-523/11/2023

8-524/11/2023

8-125/11/2023

WOFF26/11/2023

8-527/11/2023

8-528/11/2023

8-529/11/2023

8-530/11/2023

Print Date & Time : 16/02/2024 10:42:33



Daily Attendance Sheet For Department - MSC_2NDYEAR

MAHATMA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES , SEWAGRAM

01/11/2023 30/11/2023Date From To

TEJASWINI KAVISHVAR WANKHEDE

Shift (Reason)Out TimeInTimeAttendance 

Date

Late By Early Go

(Minutes) (Minutes)

STUDENT2421017

8-501/11/2023

8-502/11/2023

8-503/11/2023

8-104/11/2023

WOFF05/11/2023

8-506/11/2023

8-507/11/2023

8-508/11/2023

8-509/11/2023

8-510/11/2023

8-111/11/2023

WOFF12/11/2023

HH13/11/2023

8-514/11/2023

8-515/11/2023

8-516/11/2023

8-517/11/2023

8-118/11/2023

WOFF19/11/2023

8-520/11/2023

8-521/11/2023

8-522/11/2023

8-523/11/2023

8-524/11/2023

8-125/11/2023

WOFF26/11/2023

8-527/11/2023

8-528/11/2023

8-529/11/2023

8-530/11/2023

Print Date & Time : 16/02/2024 10:42:33



Daily Attendance Sheet For Department - MSC_2NDYEAR

MAHATMA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES , SEWAGRAM

01/11/2023 30/11/2023Date From To

ZINISHA RAMCHANDRA BAWANE

Shift (Reason)Out TimeInTimeAttendance 

Date

Late By Early Go

(Minutes) (Minutes)

STUDENT2421018

8-501/11/2023

8-502/11/2023

8-503/11/2023

8-104/11/2023

WOFF05/11/2023

8-506/11/2023

8-507/11/2023

8-508/11/2023

8-509/11/2023

8-510/11/2023

8-111/11/2023

WOFF12/11/2023

HH13/11/2023

8-514/11/2023

8-515/11/2023

8-516/11/2023

8-517/11/2023

8-118/11/2023

WOFF19/11/2023

8-520/11/2023

8-521/11/2023

8-522/11/2023

8-523/11/2023

8-524/11/2023

8-125/11/2023

WOFF26/11/2023

8-527/11/2023

8-528/11/2023

8-529/11/2023

8-530/11/2023

Print Date & Time : 16/02/2024 10:42:33



Daily Attendance Sheet For Department - MSC_2NDYEAR

MAHATMA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES , SEWAGRAM

01/11/2023 30/11/2023Date From To

SNEHAL VISHWANATH JAMBHULKAR

Shift (Reason)Out TimeInTimeAttendance 

Date

Late By Early Go

(Minutes) (Minutes)

STUDENT2421019

8-501/11/2023

8-502/11/2023

8-503/11/2023

8-104/11/2023

WOFF05/11/2023

8-506/11/2023

8-507/11/2023

8-508/11/2023

8-509/11/2023

8-510/11/2023

8-111/11/2023

WOFF12/11/2023

HH13/11/2023

8-514/11/2023

8-515/11/2023

8-516/11/2023

8-517/11/2023

8-118/11/2023

WOFF19/11/2023

20/11/2023 15:57:50 8-520/11/2023 48

8-521/11/2023

8-522/11/2023

23/11/2023 15:13:04 8-523/11/2023 92

8-524/11/2023

8-125/11/2023

WOFF26/11/2023

8-527/11/2023

8-528/11/2023

8-529/11/2023

8-530/11/2023

Print Date & Time : 16/02/2024 10:42:33



Daily Attendance Sheet For Department - MSC_2NDYEAR

MAHATMA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES , SEWAGRAM

01/11/2023 30/11/2023Date From To

PRATIKSHA SANKALP BURCHUNDE

Shift (Reason)Out TimeInTimeAttendance 

Date

Late By Early Go

(Minutes) (Minutes)

STUDENT2421020

8-501/11/2023

02/11/2023 14:47:28 8-502/11/2023 118

8-503/11/2023

8-104/11/2023

WOFF05/11/2023

06/11/2023 17:01:40 8-506/11/2023 0

07/11/2023 16:11:24 8-507/11/2023 34

8-508/11/2023

8-509/11/2023

8-510/11/2023

8-111/11/2023

WOFF12/11/2023

HH13/11/2023

8-514/11/2023

8-515/11/2023

8-516/11/2023

8-517/11/2023

8-118/11/2023

WOFF19/11/2023

20/11/2023 17:37:46 8-520/11/2023 0

8-521/11/2023

8-522/11/2023

23/11/2023 15:12:54 8-523/11/2023 93

8-524/11/2023

8-125/11/2023

WOFF26/11/2023

27/11/2023 15:42:43 8-527/11/2023 63

8-528/11/2023

8-529/11/2023

30/11/2023 17:14:13 8-530/11/2023 0

Print Date & Time : 16/02/2024 10:42:33



Daily Attendance Sheet For Department - MSC_2NDYEAR

MAHATMA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES , SEWAGRAM

01/11/2023 30/11/2023Date From To

AISHWARYA NARESH PIMPALKAR

Shift (Reason)Out TimeInTimeAttendance 

Date

Late By Early Go

(Minutes) (Minutes)

STUDENT2422001

8-501/11/2023

8-502/11/2023

8-503/11/2023

8-104/11/2023

WOFF05/11/2023

WV06/11/2023

WV07/11/2023

WV08/11/2023

WV09/11/2023

WV10/11/2023

WV11/11/2023

WV12/11/2023

WV13/11/2023

WV14/11/2023

WV15/11/2023

WV16/11/2023

WV17/11/2023

WV18/11/2023

WV19/11/2023

8-520/11/2023

8-521/11/2023

8-522/11/2023

8-523/11/2023

8-524/11/2023

8-125/11/2023

WOFF26/11/2023

8-527/11/2023

8-528/11/2023

8-529/11/2023

30/11/2023 16:54:16 8-530/11/2023 0

Print Date & Time : 16/02/2024 10:42:33



Daily Attendance Sheet For Department - MSC_2NDYEAR

MAHATMA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES , SEWAGRAM

01/11/2023 30/11/2023Date From To

ANKITA ASHOK YELANE

Shift (Reason)Out TimeInTimeAttendance 

Date

Late By Early Go

(Minutes) (Minutes)

STUDENT2422002

8-501/11/2023

8-502/11/2023

8-503/11/2023

8-104/11/2023

WOFF05/11/2023

WV06/11/2023

WV07/11/2023

WV08/11/2023

WV09/11/2023

WV10/11/2023

WV11/11/2023

WV12/11/2023

WV13/11/2023

WV14/11/2023

WV15/11/2023

WV16/11/2023

WV17/11/2023

WV18/11/2023

WV19/11/2023

8-520/11/2023

8-521/11/2023

8-522/11/2023

8-523/11/2023

8-524/11/2023

8-125/11/2023

WOFF26/11/2023

8-527/11/2023

8-528/11/2023

29/11/2023 16:35:31 8-529/11/2023 10

30/11/2023 08:43:11 30/11/2023 16:54:19 8-530/11/2023 13 0

Print Date & Time : 16/02/2024 10:42:33



Daily Attendance Sheet For Department - MSC_2NDYEAR

MAHATMA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES , SEWAGRAM

01/11/2023 30/11/2023Date From To

ANKUSH RAJU KULAT

Shift (Reason)Out TimeInTimeAttendance 

Date

Late By Early Go

(Minutes) (Minutes)

STUDENT2422003

8-501/11/2023

8-502/11/2023

8-503/11/2023

8-104/11/2023

WOFF05/11/2023

WV06/11/2023

WV07/11/2023

WV08/11/2023

WV09/11/2023

WV10/11/2023

WV11/11/2023

WV12/11/2023

WV13/11/2023

WV14/11/2023

WV15/11/2023

WV16/11/2023

WV17/11/2023

WV18/11/2023

WV19/11/2023

8-520/11/2023

8-521/11/2023

22/11/2023 16:47:10 8-522/11/2023 0

8-523/11/2023

24/11/2023 16:45:21 8-524/11/2023 0

8-125/11/2023

WOFF26/11/2023

8-527/11/2023

8-528/11/2023

29/11/2023 16:59:17 8-529/11/2023 0

30/11/2023 17:14:18 8-530/11/2023 0

Print Date & Time : 16/02/2024 10:42:33



Daily Attendance Sheet For Department - MSC_2NDYEAR

MAHATMA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES , SEWAGRAM

01/11/2023 30/11/2023Date From To

BHARTI PRABHU DONGARE

Shift (Reason)Out TimeInTimeAttendance 

Date

Late By Early Go

(Minutes) (Minutes)

STUDENT2422004

8-501/11/2023

8-502/11/2023

8-503/11/2023

8-104/11/2023

WOFF05/11/2023

WV06/11/2023

WV07/11/2023

WV08/11/2023

WV09/11/2023

WV10/11/2023

WV11/11/2023

WV12/11/2023

WV13/11/2023

WV14/11/2023

WV15/11/2023

WV16/11/2023

WV17/11/2023

WV18/11/2023

WV19/11/2023

8-520/11/2023

8-521/11/2023

22/11/2023 15:19:03 8-522/11/2023 86

23/11/2023 16:02:48 8-523/11/2023 43

8-524/11/2023

8-125/11/2023

WOFF26/11/2023

8-527/11/2023

8-528/11/2023

8-529/11/2023

30/11/2023 16:51:46 8-530/11/2023 0

Print Date & Time : 16/02/2024 10:42:33



Daily Attendance Sheet For Department - MSC_2NDYEAR

MAHATMA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES , SEWAGRAM

01/11/2023 30/11/2023Date From To

BUDHANGINI MADHUKAR DUBE

Shift (Reason)Out TimeInTimeAttendance 

Date

Late By Early Go

(Minutes) (Minutes)

STUDENT2422005

8-501/11/2023

8-502/11/2023

8-503/11/2023

8-104/11/2023

WOFF05/11/2023

WV06/11/2023

WV07/11/2023

WV08/11/2023

WV09/11/2023

WV10/11/2023

WV11/11/2023

WV12/11/2023

WV13/11/2023

WV14/11/2023

WV15/11/2023

WV16/11/2023

WV17/11/2023

WV18/11/2023

WV19/11/2023

8-520/11/2023

8-521/11/2023

8-522/11/2023

8-523/11/2023

8-524/11/2023

8-125/11/2023

WOFF26/11/2023

8-527/11/2023

8-528/11/2023

29/11/2023 16:47:11 8-529/11/2023 0

30/11/2023 08:32:14 8-530/11/2023 2

Print Date & Time : 16/02/2024 10:42:33



Daily Attendance Sheet For Department - MSC_2NDYEAR

MAHATMA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES , SEWAGRAM

01/11/2023 30/11/2023Date From To

MAHIMA NILESH JACOB

Shift (Reason)Out TimeInTimeAttendance 

Date

Late By Early Go

(Minutes) (Minutes)

STUDENT2422008

8-501/11/2023

8-502/11/2023

8-503/11/2023

8-104/11/2023

WOFF05/11/2023

WV06/11/2023

WV07/11/2023

WV08/11/2023

WV09/11/2023

WV10/11/2023

WV11/11/2023

WV12/11/2023

WV13/11/2023

WV14/11/2023

WV15/11/2023

WV16/11/2023

WV17/11/2023

WV18/11/2023

WV19/11/2023

8-520/11/2023

8-521/11/2023

8-522/11/2023

8-523/11/2023

8-524/11/2023

8-125/11/2023

WOFF26/11/2023

8-527/11/2023

8-528/11/2023

8-529/11/2023

30/11/2023 16:09:27 8-530/11/2023 36

Print Date & Time : 16/02/2024 10:42:33



Daily Attendance Sheet For Department - MSC_2NDYEAR

MAHATMA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES , SEWAGRAM

01/11/2023 30/11/2023Date From To

MAYURI DNYANESHWAR UMATHE

Shift (Reason)Out TimeInTimeAttendance 

Date

Late By Early Go

(Minutes) (Minutes)

STUDENT2422009

8-501/11/2023

8-502/11/2023

03/11/2023 16:32:31 8-503/11/2023 13

8-104/11/2023

WOFF05/11/2023

WV06/11/2023

WV07/11/2023

WV08/11/2023

WV09/11/2023

WV10/11/2023

WV11/11/2023

WV12/11/2023

WV13/11/2023

WV14/11/2023

WV15/11/2023

WV16/11/2023

WV17/11/2023

WV18/11/2023

WV19/11/2023

20/11/2023 16:32:40 8-520/11/2023 13

21/11/2023 16:33:13 8-521/11/2023 12

22/11/2023 16:28:35 8-522/11/2023 17

8-523/11/2023

8-524/11/2023

25/11/2023 13:12:38 8-125/11/2023 0

WOFF26/11/2023

27/11/2023 17:11:53 8-527/11/2023 0

28/11/2023 16:23:50 8-528/11/2023 22

29/11/2023 16:59:56 8-529/11/2023 0

8-530/11/2023

Print Date & Time : 16/02/2024 10:42:33



Daily Attendance Sheet For Department - MSC_2NDYEAR

MAHATMA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES , SEWAGRAM

01/11/2023 30/11/2023Date From To

NIKITA DEORAOJI MOHIJE

Shift (Reason)Out TimeInTimeAttendance 

Date

Late By Early Go

(Minutes) (Minutes)

STUDENT2422010

8-501/11/2023

8-502/11/2023

8-503/11/2023

8-104/11/2023

WOFF05/11/2023

WV06/11/2023

WV07/11/2023

WV08/11/2023

WV09/11/2023

WV10/11/2023

WV11/11/2023

WV12/11/2023

WV13/11/2023

WV14/11/2023

WV15/11/2023

WV16/11/2023

WV17/11/2023

WV18/11/2023

WV19/11/2023

8-520/11/2023

8-521/11/2023

8-522/11/2023

8-523/11/2023

8-524/11/2023

8-125/11/2023

WOFF26/11/2023

8-527/11/2023

8-528/11/2023

29/11/2023 16:47:08 8-529/11/2023 0

30/11/2023 16:09:33 8-530/11/2023 36

Print Date & Time : 16/02/2024 10:42:33



Daily Attendance Sheet For Department - MSC_2NDYEAR

MAHATMA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES , SEWAGRAM

01/11/2023 30/11/2023Date From To

PAYAL SAHEBRAO TURNKAR

Shift (Reason)Out TimeInTimeAttendance 

Date

Late By Early Go

(Minutes) (Minutes)

STUDENT2422011

8-501/11/2023

8-502/11/2023

8-503/11/2023

8-104/11/2023

WOFF05/11/2023

WV06/11/2023

WV07/11/2023

WV08/11/2023

WV09/11/2023

WV10/11/2023

WV11/11/2023

WV12/11/2023

WV13/11/2023

WV14/11/2023

WV15/11/2023

WV16/11/2023

WV17/11/2023

WV18/11/2023

WV19/11/2023

8-520/11/2023

8-521/11/2023

8-522/11/2023

8-523/11/2023

8-524/11/2023

8-125/11/2023

WOFF26/11/2023

8-527/11/2023

8-528/11/2023

29/11/2023 16:35:28 8-529/11/2023 10

30/11/2023 08:15:16 30/11/2023 16:54:23 8-530/11/2023 0 0

Print Date & Time : 16/02/2024 10:42:33



Daily Attendance Sheet For Department - MSC_2NDYEAR

MAHATMA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES , SEWAGRAM

01/11/2023 30/11/2023Date From To

PRADNYA TEKRAM DHURVE

Shift (Reason)Out TimeInTimeAttendance 

Date

Late By Early Go

(Minutes) (Minutes)

STUDENT2422012

8-501/11/2023

8-502/11/2023

8-503/11/2023

8-104/11/2023

WOFF05/11/2023

WV06/11/2023

WV07/11/2023

WV08/11/2023

WV09/11/2023

WV10/11/2023

WV11/11/2023

WV12/11/2023

WV13/11/2023

WV14/11/2023

WV15/11/2023

WV16/11/2023

WV17/11/2023

WV18/11/2023

WV19/11/2023

8-520/11/2023

8-521/11/2023

8-522/11/2023

8-523/11/2023

8-524/11/2023

8-125/11/2023

WOFF26/11/2023

8-527/11/2023

8-528/11/2023

29/11/2023 16:47:22 8-529/11/2023 0

30/11/2023 16:09:30 8-530/11/2023 36

Print Date & Time : 16/02/2024 10:42:33



Daily Attendance Sheet For Department - MSC_2NDYEAR

MAHATMA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES , SEWAGRAM

01/11/2023 30/11/2023Date From To

PRATIKSHA SUNIL LOHAVE

Shift (Reason)Out TimeInTimeAttendance 

Date

Late By Early Go

(Minutes) (Minutes)

STUDENT2422013

8-501/11/2023

8-502/11/2023

03/11/2023 16:32:27 8-503/11/2023 13

8-104/11/2023

WOFF05/11/2023

WV06/11/2023

WV07/11/2023

WV08/11/2023

WV09/11/2023

WV10/11/2023

WV11/11/2023

WV12/11/2023

WV13/11/2023

WV14/11/2023

WV15/11/2023

WV16/11/2023

WV17/11/2023

WV18/11/2023

WV19/11/2023

8-520/11/2023

8-521/11/2023

22/11/2023 15:30:19 8-522/11/2023 75

8-523/11/2023

8-524/11/2023

8-125/11/2023

WOFF26/11/2023

8-527/11/2023

8-528/11/2023

29/11/2023 17:07:50 8-529/11/2023 0

30/11/2023 15:52:29 8-530/11/2023 53

Print Date & Time : 16/02/2024 10:42:33



Daily Attendance Sheet For Department - MSC_2NDYEAR

MAHATMA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES , SEWAGRAM

01/11/2023 30/11/2023Date From To

PUNAM GOPALRAO SOLANKE

Shift (Reason)Out TimeInTimeAttendance 

Date

Late By Early Go

(Minutes) (Minutes)

STUDENT2422014

8-501/11/2023

8-502/11/2023

03/11/2023 15:27:41 8-503/11/2023 78

8-104/11/2023

WOFF05/11/2023

WV06/11/2023

WV07/11/2023

WV08/11/2023

WV09/11/2023

WV10/11/2023

WV11/11/2023

WV12/11/2023

WV13/11/2023

WV14/11/2023

WV15/11/2023

WV16/11/2023

WV17/11/2023

WV18/11/2023

WV19/11/2023

20/11/2023 16:33:48 8-520/11/2023 12

21/11/2023 16:34:29 8-521/11/2023 11

22/11/2023 16:28:39 8-522/11/2023 17

23/11/2023 16:16:20 8-523/11/2023 29

24/11/2023 16:46:51 8-524/11/2023 0

8-125/11/2023

WOFF26/11/2023

27/11/2023 17:11:48 8-527/11/2023 0

28/11/2023 16:23:53 8-528/11/2023 22

29/11/2023 16:59:11 8-529/11/2023 0

30/11/2023 16:59:12 8-530/11/2023 0

Print Date & Time : 16/02/2024 10:42:33



Daily Attendance Sheet For Department - MSC_2NDYEAR

MAHATMA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES , SEWAGRAM

01/11/2023 30/11/2023Date From To

ROSHANI RAMESH MADAVI

Shift (Reason)Out TimeInTimeAttendance 

Date

Late By Early Go

(Minutes) (Minutes)

STUDENT2422015

8-501/11/2023

8-502/11/2023

8-503/11/2023

8-104/11/2023

WOFF05/11/2023

WV06/11/2023

WV07/11/2023

WV08/11/2023

WV09/11/2023

WV10/11/2023

WV11/11/2023

WV12/11/2023

WV13/11/2023

WV14/11/2023

WV15/11/2023

WV16/11/2023

WV17/11/2023

WV18/11/2023

WV19/11/2023

8-520/11/2023

8-521/11/2023

8-522/11/2023

8-523/11/2023

8-524/11/2023

8-125/11/2023

WOFF26/11/2023

8-527/11/2023

8-528/11/2023

29/11/2023 16:22:16 8-529/11/2023 23

8-530/11/2023

Print Date & Time : 16/02/2024 10:42:33



Daily Attendance Sheet For Department - MSC_2NDYEAR

MAHATMA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES , SEWAGRAM

01/11/2023 30/11/2023Date From To

SAGAR KISAN GHOGARE

Shift (Reason)Out TimeInTimeAttendance 

Date

Late By Early Go

(Minutes) (Minutes)

STUDENT2422016

8-501/11/2023

8-502/11/2023

8-503/11/2023

8-104/11/2023

WOFF05/11/2023

WV06/11/2023

WV07/11/2023

WV08/11/2023

WV09/11/2023

WV10/11/2023

WV11/11/2023

WV12/11/2023

WV13/11/2023

WV14/11/2023

WV15/11/2023

WV16/11/2023

WV17/11/2023

WV18/11/2023

WV19/11/2023

8-520/11/2023

8-521/11/2023

22/11/2023 16:47:16 8-522/11/2023 0

8-523/11/2023

8-524/11/2023

8-125/11/2023

WOFF26/11/2023

8-527/11/2023

8-528/11/2023

29/11/2023 16:56:17 8-529/11/2023 0

30/11/2023 08:53:52 8-530/11/2023 23

Print Date & Time : 16/02/2024 10:42:33



Daily Attendance Sheet For Department - MSC_2NDYEAR

MAHATMA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES , SEWAGRAM

01/11/2023 30/11/2023Date From To

SHREYA SANJAY SUTE

Shift (Reason)Out TimeInTimeAttendance 

Date

Late By Early Go

(Minutes) (Minutes)

STUDENT2422017

8-501/11/2023

8-502/11/2023

8-503/11/2023

8-104/11/2023

WOFF05/11/2023

WV06/11/2023

WV07/11/2023

WV08/11/2023

WV09/11/2023

WV10/11/2023

WV11/11/2023

WV12/11/2023

WV13/11/2023

WV14/11/2023

WV15/11/2023

WV16/11/2023

WV17/11/2023

WV18/11/2023

WV19/11/2023

20/11/2023 16:33:53 8-520/11/2023 12

21/11/2023 16:48:38 8-521/11/2023 0

8-522/11/2023

8-523/11/2023

8-524/11/2023

8-125/11/2023

WOFF26/11/2023

27/11/2023 17:11:57 8-527/11/2023 0

8-528/11/2023

8-529/11/2023

30/11/2023 16:59:07 8-530/11/2023 0

Print Date & Time : 16/02/2024 10:42:33



Daily Attendance Sheet For Department - MSC_2NDYEAR

MAHATMA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES , SEWAGRAM

01/11/2023 30/11/2023Date From To

SWATI GANESH BHOYAR

Shift (Reason)Out TimeInTimeAttendance 

Date

Late By Early Go

(Minutes) (Minutes)

STUDENT2422018

8-501/11/2023

8-502/11/2023

8-503/11/2023

8-104/11/2023

WOFF05/11/2023

WV06/11/2023

WV07/11/2023

WV08/11/2023

WV09/11/2023

WV10/11/2023

WV11/11/2023

WV12/11/2023

WV13/11/2023

WV14/11/2023

WV15/11/2023

WV16/11/2023

WV17/11/2023

WV18/11/2023

WV19/11/2023

8-520/11/2023

8-521/11/2023

8-522/11/2023

8-523/11/2023

8-524/11/2023

8-125/11/2023

WOFF26/11/2023

8-527/11/2023

8-528/11/2023

29/11/2023 16:47:19 8-529/11/2023 0

30/11/2023 16:10:11 8-530/11/2023 35

Print Date & Time : 16/02/2024 10:42:33



Daily Attendance Sheet For Department - MSC_2NDYEAR

MAHATMA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES , SEWAGRAM

01/11/2023 30/11/2023Date From To

SWATI PURUSHOTTAM GODE

Shift (Reason)Out TimeInTimeAttendance 

Date

Late By Early Go

(Minutes) (Minutes)

STUDENT2422019

8-501/11/2023

8-502/11/2023

8-503/11/2023

8-104/11/2023

WOFF05/11/2023

WV06/11/2023

WV07/11/2023

WV08/11/2023

WV09/11/2023

WV10/11/2023

WV11/11/2023

WV12/11/2023

WV13/11/2023

WV14/11/2023

WV15/11/2023

WV16/11/2023

WV17/11/2023

WV18/11/2023

WV19/11/2023

20/11/2023 15:31:26 8-520/11/2023 74

21/11/2023 16:57:03 8-521/11/2023 0

22/11/2023 15:18:59 8-522/11/2023 87

23/11/2023 16:02:43 8-523/11/2023 43

24/11/2023 16:05:45 8-524/11/2023 40

8-125/11/2023

WOFF26/11/2023

27/11/2023 16:56:16 8-527/11/2023 0

8-528/11/2023

29/11/2023 16:46:36 8-529/11/2023 0

30/11/2023 16:22:11 8-530/11/2023 23

Print Date & Time : 16/02/2024 10:42:33



Daily Attendance Sheet For Department - MSC_2NDYEAR

MAHATMA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES , SEWAGRAM

01/11/2023 30/11/2023Date From To

VRISHABH RAVINDRA WAKADE

Shift (Reason)Out TimeInTimeAttendance 

Date

Late By Early Go

(Minutes) (Minutes)

STUDENT2422020

8-501/11/2023

8-502/11/2023

8-503/11/2023

8-104/11/2023

WOFF05/11/2023

WV06/11/2023

WV07/11/2023

WV08/11/2023

WV09/11/2023

WV10/11/2023

WV11/11/2023

WV12/11/2023

WV13/11/2023

WV14/11/2023

WV15/11/2023

WV16/11/2023

WV17/11/2023

WV18/11/2023

WV19/11/2023

20/11/2023 15:31:31 8-520/11/2023 74

21/11/2023 16:24:23 8-521/11/2023 21

22/11/2023 16:47:13 8-522/11/2023 0

8-523/11/2023

8-524/11/2023

8-125/11/2023

WOFF26/11/2023

8-527/11/2023

8-528/11/2023

29/11/2023 16:56:26 8-529/11/2023 0

30/11/2023 08:53:27 30/11/2023 16:38:19 8-530/11/2023 23 7

Print Date & Time : 16/02/2024 10:42:33


